

Probate 08 of 2025
CNR No. WBUD01-003266-2025
JO Code No. WB00700

Order no.02
Dated: 22.12.2025

As per previous order, petitioner files Death Certificate of Bisweswar Saha.

Requisites are already filed but not yet issued, so Notice be issued at once by the Dealing Assistant.

Fix **31.01.2026** for SR/AD.

Typed and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur